
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/9/2026 -  Date To: 2/9/2026 Report Date:  02-06-2026

Bond Calendar

Event Date:  02/09/2026 Location:  KNT
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 11:00A
M

03/30/2026 04/29/2026 25-1-07102-9 CRISOSTOMO 
ESTRADA, 
ALBERTO

UCN:
10036142
CCN:

Yes IN Span
ish

SCH DUI- FELONY NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

10/16/202
5

OH  : 02/09/2026

2 11:00A
M

03/16/2026 04/15/2026 24-1-03302-1 REYES-CHAVEZ, 
LUIS E.

UCN:
11982488
CCN:

OUT Span
ish

SCH ASSAULT-2 
SUBSTANTIAL 
BODILY HARM

WILLETTS, 
ELIZABETH M.

TANI, JACLYN

MARBLE, 
SARAH L.

03/28/202
4

OH  : 02/13/2026

3 11:00A
M

12/29/2025 25-1-07940-2 SCHLEMMER, 
DANIEL A.

UCN:
10446184
CCN:
1772411

Yes IN UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION 
OF FIREARMS

SCHUMACHER, 
REBECCA B.

10/30/202
5

OH  : 02/11/2026

4 11:00A
M

03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-05146-1 SMITH, MEGAN 
L.

UCN:
11985238
CCN:

OUT MANSLAUGHT
ER 1ST 
DEGREE- 
RECKLESSLY 
CAUSES DEATH 
OF ANOTHER 
PERSON

HOLMGREN, 
GRETCHEN J.

SMITH, 
THOMAS V.
MAENG, YUJIN

09/26/202
4

OH  : 02/06/2026 24-1-05147-0* KNOERR, JOSEPH

1


